Write the number using only digits.

Solution 

Write the number using only words.

Solution 

6 	 What are other ways to show each number? 

Look at each number shown using only digits.  
Draw a line to the expanded form and to the  
words for each number.

500 1 60 1 1	 651	 six hundred fifteen

600 1 10 1 5	 615	 five hundred sixty-one

600 1 50 1 1	 561	 six hundred fifty-one

LESSON 13

Lesson 13  Read and Write Three-Digit Numbers

Complete the Example below. Then solve problems 1−3.

Apply it
1 	 Pat writes these clues about a three-digit number.

• The hundreds digit is 1 more than 8.

• The tens digit has a value of 40.